
SACRAMENTAL PROGRAMME 2019 
CONFIRMATION 

Parent preparation Meeting  Cathedral Parish Centre, Thursday 4th April, 7.30pm 
Enrolment Weekend    6th, 7th April & 4th & 5th May at all Masses 
Sacrament Celebrated    Cathedral Saturday 8th June, 5.00pm 

          Cathedral Sunday 9th June, 10.00am 
Assumption Sunday 9th June, 8.00am and 6.00pm  

HOLY COMMUNION 
Parent preparation Meeting  Cathedral Parish Centre, Thursday 20th June,  7.30pm 
Enrolment Weekend     22nd, 23rd June, & 29th & 30th June at all Masses
Sacrament celebrated  Cathedral Saturday 17th August, 5.00pm  

          Cathedral Sunday 18th August, 10.00am  
          Cathedral 25th August,  10.00am

Assumption Sunday 25th August, 8.00am and 6.00pm 

FIRST PENANCE/RECONCILIATION 
Parent preparation Meeting   Cathedral Parish Centre, Thursday 12th September 7.30pm 
Enrolment Weekend     14th, 15th & 21st, 22nd September, at all Masses  

 Sacrament celebrated Cathedral Tuesday 19th November, 5.00pm   
          Cathedral Tuesday 19th November, 7.00pm 

Assumption Thursday 21st November, 5.00pm   
          Assumption Thursday 21st November,  7.00pm 


